Captain Moore

June Training Calendar
Document 15-035

2015 (CHELI)
Date Day Time Subject Location Instructor
June
06/01/15 B MON 1000-1200 Wildland pump and Roll DG Lt. Rodman
06/02/15 C TUE 1900-2100 S71-Marine71 boat operations/Swim Evals S71, DG Capt. Moore
S$72-Wildland Hoselays WS.08 S72 Lt. Sanderson
$73-Wildland Hoselays WS.08 S73 Lt. Synder
S74-Wildland Hoselays WS.08 S74 Lt. Smeltzer
$75-Wildland Hoselays WS.08 S75 Lt. Worley
06/03/15 C WED 1000-1200 Truck Check Day-No Training
06/04/15 A THU 1000-1200 Marine 71 Boat Operations S71, DG Lt. Sherman
1000-1200 Company Evaluations DG Capt. Moore
1800-2100 Region 6 Training Council Meeting TBA Capt. Moore
06/05/15 A FRI  0800-1700 Wenatchee Fire School Wen
06/06/15 B  SAT 1000-1200 Marine 71 Boat Operations S71, DG Lt. Rodman
0800-1700 Wenatchee Fire School Wen
0800-1700 WA Fire Commissioners Conference Chelan
06/07/15 B SUN 0800-1700 Wenatchee Fire School Wen
06/08/15 C MON 1000-1200 Company Evaluations DG Capt. Moore
06/09/15 C TUE 1900-2000 Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC S71-R1 Capt. Moore
RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011
2000-2100 FF Association Meeting S71-R1 Assoc. Officers
06/10/15 A WED 1000-1200 Marine 71 Launch sites review S71-R1 Capt. Moore
06/11/15 A THU 1000-1200 Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC S71-R1 Lt. Sherman
RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011
06/12/15 B  FRI 1000-1200 Company Evaluations DG Capt. Moore
06/13/15 B  SAT 1000-1200 Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC S71-R1 Lt. Rodman
RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011
06/15/15 C MON 1000-1200 Marine 71 Launch sites review S71-R1 Capt. Moore
1800-2000 Monthly Officers Meeting
06/16/15 A TUE 1900-2100 Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval S71, DG Lt. Sherman
S$71-Wildland Hoselays WS.08 S71, DG Lt. Bekel
S$72-M71 boat operations S71, DG FF. Jones
S$73-Mapping Area familiarization GR.09 Zone 72 Lt. Synder
S$74-M71 boat operations S71, DG FF. Jones
S$75-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09 Lt. Worley
06/17/15 A WED  1000-1200 Truck Check Day-No Training
06/18/15 B THU 1000-1200 Wildland Hoselays WS.08 DG Lt. Rodman
1300-1500 Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval DG Lt. Rodman
06/19/15 B  FRI 2100-2200 Night Dive Operations DG Lt. Rodman
06/20/15 C  SAT 1000-1200 Wildland Hoselays WS.08 DG Lt. Woods

Page 1 of 2



Captain Moore

06/22/15 A
06/23/15 A

06/24/15
06/25/15
06/26/15
06/27/15
06/28/15

> OO W W

06/29/15
06/30/15 B

>

MON
TUE

WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

MON
TUE

1300-1500

1000-1200
1900-2100

1000-1200
1000-1200
2100-2200
0800-1700
0800-1700

1000-1200
1000-1200
1900-2100

June Training Calendar
Document 15-035

Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval

Search & Rescue Oriented Man Search
S$71-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09
S$72-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09
$73-M71 boat operations

S$74-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09
S$75-M71 boat operations

Search & Rescue Oriented Man Search
Mapping, area familiarization GR.09

Night Dive Operations

Urban Interface for Company Officers NFA
Urban Interface for Company Officers NFA

Marine 71 Launch sites review
All Stations-SCBA Quarterly-SS.02
Review fireworks notice and review

Page 2 of 2

DG

S71, DG
Zone 76
Zone 74
S71, DG
Zone 71
S71, DG
S71, DG
Zone 76
DG
S71-R1
S71-R1

S$71-R1
AS

Lt. Woods

Lt. Sherman
Lt. Sherman
Lt. Sanderson
Capt. Moore
Lt. Smeltzer
Capt. Moore
Lt. Rodman
Lt. Rodman
Lt. Woods
NFA Instructor
NFA Instructor

Capt. Moore
Station Officers



