

## 2015



Date		Day	Time	Subject	Location	Instructor
June —						
06/01/15	В	MON	1000-1200	Wildland pump and Roll	DG	Lt. Rodman
06/02/15	С	TUE	1900-2100	S71-Marine71 boat operations/Swim Evals	<b>S71, DG</b>	Capt. Moore
				S72-Wildland Hoselays WS.08	<b>S72</b>	Lt. Sanderson
				S73-Wildland Hoselays WS.08	<b>S73</b>	Lt. Synder
				S74-Wildland Hoselays WS.08	<b>S74</b>	Lt. Smeltzer
				S75-Wildland Hoselays WS.08	S75	Lt. Worley
06/03/15	С	WED	1000-1200	Truck Check Day-No Training		
06/04/15	Α	THU	1000-1200	Marine 71 Boat Operations	<b>S71, DG</b>	Lt. Sherman
			1000-1200	Company Evaluations	DG	Capt. Moore
			1800-2100	Region 6 Training Council Meeting	TBA	Capt. Moore
06/05/15	Α	FRI	0800-1700	Wenatchee Fire School	Wen	-
06/06/15	В	SAT	1000-1200	Marine 71 Boat Operations	<b>S71, DG</b>	Lt. Rodman
			0800-1700	Wenatchee Fire School	Wen	
			0800-1700	WA Fire Commissioners Conference	Chelan	
06/07/15	В	SUN	0800-1700	Wenatchee Fire School	Wen	
06/08/15	С	MON	1000-1200	Company Evaluations	DG	Capt. Moore
06/09/15	C	TUE	1900-2000	Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC	S71-R1	Capt. Moore
				RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011		
			2000-2100	FF Association Meeting	S71-R1	Assoc. Officers
06/10/15	Α	WED	1000-1200	Marine 71 Launch sites review	S71-R1	Capt. Moore
06/11/15	Α	THU	1000-1200	Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC	S71-R1	Lt. Sherman
				RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011		
06/12/15	В	FRI	1000-1200	Company Evaluations	DG	Capt. Moore
06/13/15	В	SAT	1000-1200	Water Rescue/drowning Awareness WAC	S71-R1	Lt. Rodman
				RR.02, Rescue Swimmer Support-WR1011		
06/15/15	С	MON	1000-1200	Marine 71 Launch sites review	S71-R1	Capt. Moore
			1800-2000	Monthly Officers Meeting		
06/16/15	Α	TUE	1900-2100	Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval	<b>S71, DG</b>	Lt. Sherman
				S71-Wildland Hoselays WS.08	S71, DG	Lt. Bekel
				S72-M71 boat operations	<b>S71, DG</b>	FF. Jones
				S73-Mapping Area familiarization GR.09	Zone 72	Lt. Synder
				S74-M71 boat operations	S71, DG	FF. Jones
				S75-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09		Lt. Worley
06/17/15	Α	WED	1000-1200	Truck Check Day-No Training		
06/18/15	В	THU	1000-1200	Wildland Hoselays WS.08	DG	Lt. Rodman
			1300-1500	Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval	DG	Lt. Rodman
	D .	FRI	2100 2200	Night Dive Operations	DG	Lt. Rodman
06/19/15	В	FKI	2100-2200	Night Dive Operations	Ъ	Et. Rouman

## June Training Calendar Document 15-035

			1300-1500	Rescue Swimmers Swim Eval	DG	Lt. Woods
06/22/15	Α	MON	1000-1200	Search & Rescue Oriented Man Search	S71, DG	Lt. Sherman
06/23/15	Α	TUE	1900-2100	S71-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09	Zone 76	Lt. Sherman
				S72-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09	Zone 74	Lt. Sanderson
				S73-M71 boat operations	<b>S71, DG</b>	Capt. Moore
				S74-Mapping Area Familiarization GR.09	Zone 71	Lt. Smeltzer
				S75-M71 boat operations	<b>S71, DG</b>	Capt. Moore
06/24/15	В	WED	1000-1200	Search & Rescue Oriented Man Search	S71, DG	Lt. Rodman
06/25/15	В	THU	1000-1200	Mapping, area familiarization GR.09	Zone 76	Lt. Rodman
06/26/15	C	FRI	2100-2200	Night Dive Operations	DG	Lt. Woods
06/27/15	С	SAT	0800-1700	Urban Interface for Company Officers NFA	S71-R1	NFA Instructor
06/28/15	Α	SUN	0800-1700	Urban Interface for Company Officers NFA	S71-R1	NFA Instructor
06/29/15	Α	MON	1000-1200			
06/30/15	В	TUE	1000-1200	Marine 71 Launch sites review	S71-R1	Capt. Moore
			1900-2100	All Stations-SCBA Quarterly-SS.02	AS	Station Officers
				Review fireworks notice and review		